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PRE BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET PLEASE WRITE LEGIBLY
Project: ,STFI’;'S;&D“VG Storm Drain Crossing Meeting Date: February 16, 2022 (10:00 AM)
Facilitators: Todd Meadows, Ishri Sankar and David Ayers Place/Room: Dunwoody City Hall, Georgetown Conf. Room
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail
John Gates Purchasing Manager City of Dunwoody 678-382-6700 John.Gates@DunwoodyGA.gov
/ﬁ‘rﬁid Meadows, PE Construction Manager City of Dunwoody 678.469.5614 Todd.Meadows@DunwoodyGA.gov
\ David Ayers Construction Manager City of Dunwoody 404.545.1593 David.Ayers@DunwoodyGA.gov
Ishri Sankar, PE@ Capital Projects Manager | City of Dunwoody 470.240.6053 Ishri.Sankar@DunwoodyGA.gov
Alan Christie Field Services City of Dunwoody 678-382-6700 Alan.Christie@DunwoodyGA.gov
Dale Harris /»\.;/ ﬁ/\ Utility Coordinator City of Dunwoody 678-382-6700 Dale.Harris@DunwoodyGA.gov
4
Herve Yondo, PE, PMP, CCM Project Manager Wiade Trim
T ’ (Structural Design)
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